GARA » Trail del Campanaro

Distanza percorso: 13000m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE FEMMINILE

Pos. Pet.
1 76
2 101
3 80
4 79
5 100
6 75

Nome atleta

Marcucci Serena
Franzone Giuseppina
Neri Carla

Nanni Debora

Sardi Giorgia

Iodice Carmen

F

F
F
F
F
F

M/F Anno

1984
1965
1975
1974
1984
1970

Cat. Societa
F30-39 Runners Chieti 1:49'07"
F50-59 Parks Trail Promotion  1:51'14"
F40-49 Tana Dei Lupi 1:54'38"
F40-49 Runners Pescara 1:55'32"
F30-39 Filippide Montesilvano 1:57'47"

F40-49 Let's Run For Solidarity 2:19'04"

T. totale Velocita

8'23"
8'33"
8'49"
8'53"
9'3"
10'41"

Diff.

2'07"
5'31"
6'25"
8'40"
29'57"



